
C I R E  C O M M U N I T Y  H U B
P R E S E N T S

Come and enjoy a meal with Cire

Come along to our Hub Community Lunches on the first 
Friday each month. For 2024 we'll be going around the world, 

so each month we'll get to share and taste different countries cuisine 
Scan the QR code to book your place

or call 1300 835 235

Gold coin donation

COMMUNITY LUNCH

First Friday    
each month
12.00pm to 
1.30pm

CIRE 
COMMUNITY HUB
2463 Warburton Hwy, 
Yarra Junction

Around the World
GOLD COIN

DONATION



2024 Dates
Cire Community Hub

The community meals happen monthly on a Friday
from 12.00pm to 1.30pm. Please see dates below.

Friday 9th February

Friday 1st March

Friday 5th April

Friday 3rd May

Friday 7th June

Friday 5th July

Friday 2nd August

Friday 6th September

Friday 4th October

Friday 1st November

Friday 6th December

Learn more about our program or contact us:
www.cire.org.au | 1300 835 235 | communityhubs@cire.org.au

Scan the QR code 
to book your
place 

2463 Warburton Hwy

@cirehubs @cireservices


